
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
17th Continental Cup Competition

Planica (SLO)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 06 FEB 2016

START: 15:00

END: 16:25

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Koch Fritz, AUT

TD Assistant Malik Faustyna, POL

Chief of Competition Dolhar Aljosa, SLO

Judges

Bercic Joze, SLOA

Jesenko Evgen, SLOB

Stattmann Peter, AUTC

Kokalj Janez, SLOD

Kern Milos, SLOE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 139 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.51 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 9.90/11.98 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

12 NOV 1995
43

131.593.8 71.7 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.0 133.8

93.8 138.5 84.3 18.5 18.5 19.0 19.0 18.5 56.0 142.9 1.

7.
1. 276.7

 7.1

 2.6

-0.59

-0.22

 9

 9

SEMENIC Anze

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

01 AUG 1993
23

129.094.0 67.2 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.0 135.9

93.9 136.0 79.8 19.0 18.5 17.5 19.0 18.5 56.0 135.1 3.

4.
2. 271.0

 13.7

-0.7

-1.14

 0.07

 9

 9

NAGLIC Tomaz

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

18 JUL 1989
56

131.593.0 71.7 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 137.3

92.9 130.5 69.9 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 133.1 5.

1.
3. 270.4

 10.1

 7.7

-0.84

-0.64

 9

 9

ZYLA Piotr

WSS Wisla

POL

16 JAN 1987
36

129.093.5 67.2 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 130.9

93.5 137.0 81.6 18.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 139.2 2.

10.
4. 270.1

 9.7

 4.1

-0.81

-0.34

 9

 9

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
51

134.093.8 76.2 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.5 135.0

93.8 134.5 77.1 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19.0 55.5 133.9 4.

5.
5. 268.9

 4.3

 1.3

-0.36

-0.11

 9

 9

BARTOL Tilen

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

17 APR 1997
61

135.093.4 78.0 19.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 136.3

93.6 134.0 76.2 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 132.4 6.

3.
6. 268.7

 2.8

 3.2

-0.23

-0.27

 9

 9

HOFER Thomas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

28 JAN 1996
64

131.593.5 71.7 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.5 137.0

93.6 130.5 69.9 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.5 131.4 8.

2.
7. 268.4

 9.8

 6.0

-0.82

-0.50

 9

 9

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
62

132.593.2 73.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.5 134.5

93.2 133.0 74.4 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 55.0 131.8 7.

6.
8. 266.3

 5.5

 2.4

-0.46

-0.20

 9

 9

INSAM Alex

S. C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA

ITA

19 DEC 1997
50

132.593.5 73.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 133.3

93.3 132.0 72.6 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 54.0 126.0 14.

8.
9. 259.3

 5.8

-0.6

-0.48

 0.06

 9

 9

EISENBICHLER Markus

TSV Siegsdorf

GER

03 APR 1991
58

130.093.2 69.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 128.3

93.2 129.0 67.2 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 130.8 9.

13.
10. 259.1

 5.8

 11.1

-0.48

-0.93

 9

 9

MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
9

131.093.2 70.8 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 132.7

93.2 129.5 68.1 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 125.9 15.

9.
11. 258.6

 7.9

 3.8

-0.66

-0.32

 9

 9

GRANERUD Halvor Egner

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

29 MAY 1996
63

129.093.3 67.2 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 127.9

93.2 128.0 65.4 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 129.8 11.

15.
12. 257.7

 6.7

 10.4

-0.56

-0.87

 9

 9

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
48

131.093.7 70.8 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 54.0 130.0

93.5 129.5 68.1 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 127.3 12.

11.
13. 257.3

 5.2

 5.2

-0.43

-0.43

 9

 9

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
35

127.593.7 64.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 128.8

93.6 128.0 65.4 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 126.3 13.

12.
14. 255.1

 10.8

 6.9

-0.90

-0.58

 9

 9

PAVLOVCIC Bor

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

27 JUN 1998
54

127.593.6 64.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 128.1

93.4 126.0 61.8 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 125.3 17.

14.
15. 253.4

 9.6

 9.5

-0.80

-0.79

 9

 9

PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

20 MAY 1990
59

127.593.4 64.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 120.8

93.4 131.0 70.8 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 130.7 10.

26.
16. 251.5

 2.8

 6.9

-0.23

-0.58

 9

 9

DIETHART Thomas

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

25 FEB 1992
42

125.593.5 60.9 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 122.9

93.7 127.5 64.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 125.9 15.

22.
17. 248.8

 9.5

 7.4

-0.79

-0.62

 9

 9

TOLLINGER Elias

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

25 MAR 1995
55

124.093.9 58.2 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 119.7

93.8 126.5 62.7 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 124.8 18.

28.
18. 244.5

 9.0

 9.6

-0.75

-0.80

 9

 9

SIEGEL Jonathan

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

04 JUL 1998
37

125.593.7 60.9 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 122.4

93.7 126.5 62.7 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 53.0 121.7 21.

23.
19. 244.1

 9.0

 6.0

-0.75

-0.50

 9

 9

GLASDER Michael

Norge Ski Club

USA

27 MAR 1989
29

127.593.5 64.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 127.9

93.6 123.0 56.4 17.5 17.0 16.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 116.1 24.

15.
20. 244.0

 10.9

 8.7

-0.91

-0.73

 9

 9

PUNGERTAR Matjaz

SSK Menges

SLO

14 AUG 1990
5

124.093.5 58.2 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 52.5 120.6

93.5 126.5 62.7 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 123.4 19.

27.
20. 244.0

 9.9

 6.7

-0.83

-0.56

 9

 9

ZIOBRO Jan

WKS Zakopane

POL

24 JUN 1991
34

125.592.9 60.9 16.5 17.5 16.0 17.0 17.0 50.5 121.1

92.8 127.5 64.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 53.0 122.8 20.

24.
22. 243.9

 9.7

 5.3

-0.81

-0.44

 9

 9
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
17th Continental Cup Competition

Planica (SLO)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 06 FEB 2016

START: 15:00

END: 16:25
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Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts
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PtsGate

WOLNY Jakub

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

15 MAY 1995
45

128.593.2 66.3 17.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 18.0 52.5 123.6

93.2 123.0 56.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 119.3 22.

21.
23. 242.9

 4.8

 10.9

-0.40

-0.91

 9

 9

POLASEK Viktor

Sk Nove mesto na morave

CZE

18 JUL 1997
28

126.093.3 61.8 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 127.7

93.1 120.5 51.9 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 114.6 26.

17.
24. 242.3

 13.4

 11.7

-1.12

-0.98

 9

 9

ROEE Espen

Tolga IL

NOR

26 JUL 1993
57

127.093.5 63.6 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 125.3

93.5 119.0 49.2 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 116.1 24.

19.
25. 241.4

 7.7

 15.9

-0.64

-1.33

 9

 9

HLAVA Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1984
46

126.593.6 62.7 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 121.1

93.6 125.0 60.0 18.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 118.5 23.

24.
26. 239.6

 4.4

 5.5

-0.37

-0.46

 9

 9

KRAUS Marinus

WSV Oberaudorf

GER

13 FEB 1991
38

126.593.1 62.7 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 125.4

93.2 118.0 47.4 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 51.5 113.6 27.

18.
27. 239.0

 9.7

 14.7

-0.81

-1.23

 9

 9

PRISLIC Ernest

SK Zagorje

SLO

30 SEP 1993
2

124.593.1 59.1 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 124.2

93.4 118.5 48.3 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 112.3 30.

20.
28. 236.5

 13.1

 12.5

-1.09

-1.04

 9

 9

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
32

123.593.4 57.3 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 17.0 49.0 119.4

93.5 122.0 54.6 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 113.0 28.

29.
29. 232.4

 13.1

 7.9

-1.09

-0.66

 9

 9

MODIC Andraz

SSK Logatec

SLO

23 OCT 1996
6

123.093.2 56.4 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 119.0

93.1 121.0 52.8 18.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 112.4 29.

30.
30. 231.4

 11.1

 8.6

-0.93

-0.72

 9

 9

Not qualified for final round

BRASME Paul

U.S VENTRON

FRA

03 AUG 1997
27 123.093.0 56.4 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 118.931.  11.0-0.92 9

JELAR Ziga

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

22 OCT 1997
39 123.593.2 57.3 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 117.732.  7.9-0.66 9

VELTA Rune

Lommedalen IL

NOR

19 JUL 1989
49 125.592.7 60.9 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 117.633.  4.2-0.35 9

KAELIN Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

11 JAN 1993
30 122.593.1 55.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 117.534.  11.0-0.92 9

NEUMAYER Michael

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

15 JAN 1979
52 125.593.8 60.9 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 116.835.  4.4-0.37 9

BJERKEENGEN Fredrik

Kolbukameratene IL

NOR

11 NOV 1988
60 125.093.6 60.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 115.836.  1.8-0.15 9

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 1993
11 122.593.3 55.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 115.737.  9.2-0.77 9

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
47 123.593.5 57.3 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 115.438.  5.6-0.47 9

STURSA Vojtech

Dukla Liberec

CZE

03 AUG 1995
53 124.093.4 58.2 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 115.239.  6.0-0.50 9

TOROK Eduard

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

ROU

02 MAY 1997
24 120.093.1 51.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.5 114.640.  13.1-1.09 9

KUS Jan

SSK Ilirija

SLO

08 MAR 1998
3 121.593.7 53.7 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 114.640.  9.9-0.83 9

RHOADS William

UOP Sports Clubs

USA

08 JUN 1995
21 121.593.3 53.7 16.5 16.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 49.5 114.042.  10.8-0.90 9

NOUSIAINEN Eetu

Puijo Ski club

FIN

29 APR 1997
25 119.094.0 49.2 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 113.043.  13.8-1.15 9

ZAJC Timi

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

26 APR 2000
4 119.592.4 50.1 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.5 112.944.  12.3-1.03 9

HUBER Daniel

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 JAN 1993
44 123.093.5 56.4 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 112.145.  6.2-0.52 9

TROFIMOV Roman Sergeevich

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod

RUS

19 NOV 1989
31 119.093.1 49.2 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 112.145.  11.9-0.99 9

KALINITSCHENKO Anton RUS

22 JUL 1982
10 121.093.0 52.8 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 110.647.  6.3-0.53 9
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
17th Continental Cup Competition

Planica (SLO)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 06 FEB 2016

START: 15:00

END: 16:25

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

KRAMARSIC Matic

SSK Ilirija

SLO

02 FEB 1990
1 118.092.5 47.4 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 108.248.  10.3-0.86 9

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
41 119.093.4 49.2 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 107.549.  7.3-0.61 9

MUMINOV Sabirzhan KAZ

16 APR 1994
20 116.593.3 44.7 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 107.150.  12.9-1.08 9

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
40 118.092.9 47.4 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 107.051.  8.6-0.72 9

TAEHKAEVUORI Frans

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

01 JAN 1992
18 117.593.5 46.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 106.752.  10.7-0.89 9

PITEA Sorin Iulian

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

ROU

09 JUL 1997
8 118.093.0 47.4 17.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 17.0 50.5 105.953.  8.0-0.67 9

JOHANSSON Robert

Soere Aal IL

NOR

23 MAR 1990
22 116.093.2 43.8 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 105.354.  12.0-1.00 9

VARESCO Daniele

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

ITA

25 JUL 1995
13 117.093.0 45.6 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 104.655.  9.0-0.75 9

MAKSIMOCHKIN Mikhail

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod Dinamo

RUS

29 AUG 1993
26 115.093.1 42.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 49.5 103.856.  12.3-1.03 9

MORASSI Andrea

C.S. FORESTALE DELLO STATO

ITA

30 AUG 1988
14 116.592.9 44.7 16.5 16.5 15.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 102.957.  8.7-0.73 9

ROCH DUPLAND Thomas

Saint Gervais

FRA

03 FEB 1996
16 113.093.1 38.4 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 99.658.  11.7-0.98 9

REVILLIOD BLANCHARD Noelig

Les Contamines montjoie

FRA

20 DEC 1997
17 109.093.0 31.2 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 90.659.  11.4-0.95 9

FRIBERG Christian

St. Paul Ski Club

USA

08 SEP 1994
19 108.093.0 29.4 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 48.0 90.060.  12.6-1.05 9

ANTONISSEN Lars NED

31 JUL 1995
15 108.593.5 30.3 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 48.5 87.461.  8.6-0.72 9

SOKOLENKO Konstantin KAZ

09 NOV 1987
7 106.093.2 25.8 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 84.162.  10.3-0.86 9

KORHONEN Janne

Lieksan Hiihtoseura

FIN

30 OCT 1996
12 105.592.9 24.9 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.5 84.063.  11.6-0.97 9

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

33 BIEGUN Krzysztof SCE4 Suit

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 1-5 71 -1.1 -0.7 -0.11st round

sunny 1-5 78 -1.3 -0.5  0.02nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  9 63 0 92.4 93.3135.0 94.0105.5 122.9 64/16 64/16 63/16

2nd round  9 30 0 92.8 93.4138.5 93.9118.0 127.7 30/9 30/9 30/9

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results

Page 3 of 4printed 06 FEB 2016, 16:26:18



FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
17th Continental Cup Competition

Planica (SLO)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 06 FEB 2016
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END: 16:25

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts
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PtsGate

TD

Koch Fritz, AUT

Chief of Competition

Dolhar Aljosa, SLO
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